
 

 

PURSUING 
VICTORY WITH HONOR 

2010 M.E.L. Girls Basketball 
 

  Armijo Fairfield Napa Vacaville Vintage Wood 
Fri Jan 15 @ Vacaville @ Napa Fairfield Armijo @ Wood Vintage 
Tue Jan 19 @ Wood @ Vintage Vacaville @ Napa Fairfield Armijo 
Fri Jan 22 Napa Wood @ Armijo Vintage @ Vacaville @ Fairfield 
Tue Jan 26 @Vintage Vacaville Wood @Fairfield Armijo @Napa 
Thu Jan 28 Fairfield @ Armijo @ Vintage @ Wood Napa Vacaville 
Tue Feb 2       
Fri Feb 5 Vacaville Napa @Fairfield @ Armijo Wood @ Vintage 
Tue Feb 9 Wood Vintage @ Vacaville Napa @ Fairfield @Armijo 
Fri Feb 12 @ Napa @ Wood Armijo @ Vintage Vacaville Fairfield 
Tue Feb 16 Vintage @ Vacaville @ Wood Fairfield @ Armijo Napa 
Fri Feb 19 @Fairfield Armijo Vintage Wood @ Napa @ Vacaville 
Wed  Section Playoffs    

 


